
 

 

Local Plan Consultation Timetable:  5 February – 19 March 2019 

Venue Date Time 

Ropley Parish Hall, Vicarage Lane, Ropley, SO24 0DU 
 

Tuesday 5 February 15:30 – 20:30 

Alton Maltings, Maltings Close, Alton, GU34 1DT 
 

Saturday 9 February 10:00 – 14:00 

Barton Hall, Barton Cross, Horndean, PO8 9PQ 
 

Wednesday 13 February 15:30 – 20:30 

Bentley Memorial Hall, Alton Road, Bentley, GU10 5NB 
 

Friday 15 February 15:30 – 20:30 

Barton Hall, Barton Cross, Horndean, PO8 9PQ 
 

Saturday 23 February 10:00 – 14:00 

Rowlands Castle Parish Hall, Links Lane, Rowlands Castle, PO9 6AD 
 

Monday 25 February 15:30 – 20:30 

Forest Community Centre, Pinehill Road, Bordon, GU35 0BS 
 

Thursday 28 February 15:30 – 20:30 

Millennium Centre, 2-10 Ontario Way, Liphook, GU30 7LD 
 

Wednesday 6 March 15:30 – 20:30 

Medstead Village Hall, Roedowns Road, Medstead, GU34 5LG. 
 

Friday 8 March 15:30 – 20:30 

Alton Maltings, Maltings Close, Alton, GU34 1DT 
 

Friday 15 March 15:30 – 20:30 

 


